
   

FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

Qualifying - 1 RESULTS On April 28 - 29

Ord. Nº Entrant Lic. Driver Lic. Driver_2 Lic. Vehicle Categ. Laps Best Time Gap Interval Km/h
1 301  L J MOTORSPORT 2483 JOÃO BAPTISTA 2515  PEDRO BORGES 2514 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     5  2  2'22.168 117.799
2 311  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 1657 SERODIO BORGES 2131  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 1657 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     6  5  2'22.358  0"190  0"190 117.642
3 324  VETTRA MOTORSPORT 2474 ALEXANDRE GONÇALVES 2440  PAULO RIBEIRO 2439 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     6  2  2'23.652  1"484  1"294 116.582
4 314  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 2594 MARIO PEDRO BORGES 2594  LUIS CARNEIRO 2567 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     6  5  2'24.240  2"072  0"588 116.107
5 308  AFONSO CIDRAIS 2526 AFONSO CIDRAIS 2526  MARIO DINIZ 2523 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     6  2  2'25.007  2"839  0"767 115.493
6 302  MOTAS AUTO/VENTILAÇÕES MOURA          1735 GUSTAVO MOURA          2363  NUNO MOTA                    2601 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     6  2  2'26.697  4"529  1"690 114.162
7 333  VETTRA MOTORSPORT 2474 JOÃO REBELO MARTINS 524  ANTONIO FERREIRA 2503 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     5  3  2'26.790  4"622  0"093 114.090
8 309  ANTONIO PEREIRA 2521 NADINE QUITANEIRO 2518  ANTONIO PEREIRA 2521 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     6  4  2'29.496  7"328  2"706 112.025
9 310  RENOVEPEÇAS 2370 MARIO MOREIRA 2374  JOSE DURÃO 2375 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     6  4  2'30.236  8"068  0"740 111.473
10 306  SFR MOTORSPORT 542 RUI SANTOS 2573  MARIO MONTEIRO 2501 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     6  5  2'30.744  8"576  0"508 111.097
11 304  CASINO DA POVOA/CAMI RACING TEAM            2581 ALVARO CASTELO-BRANCO 2590  NUNO LOUREIRO 2588 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     4  3  2'30.809  8"641  0"065 111.050
12 303  PORTOCLASSICO/ RECICLAR 2327 JOAQUIM SOARES 2329  FILOMENA SOARES 2330 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     5  2  2'32.003  9"835  1"194 110.177
13 329  JALCAR TEAM 2486 ERNESTO PINTO 2490  PAULO MACHADO 2480 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     5  3  2'36.418  14"250  4"415 107.067
14 305  CASINO DA POVOA/CAMI RACING TEAM            2581 JORGE QUINTAS SERRANO       2584 EDUARDO Q. SERRANO    2582 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     6  2  2'36.587  14"419  0"169 106.952
15 300  FEUP 2448 VLADIMIRO FELIZ 2591  PAULO PINHEIRO 2648 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3     5  3  2'38.253  16"085  1"666 105.826
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

LAP ANALYSIS     Qualifying - 1 On April 28 - 29

Number  300  301  302  303  304  305
  Lap  Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed 
 1ª - 1  0'52.587  0'52.587 145.357  0'44.208  0'44.208 184.616  0'44.990  0'44.990 185.249  0'47.437  0'47.437 171.975  0'47.161  0'47.161 171.429  0'50.035  0'50.035 166.410
 1ª - 2  1'45.891  0'53.304  1'30.670  0'46.462  1'33.871  0'48.881  1'37.434  0'49.997  1'36.585  0'49.424  1'41.215  0'51.180
 1ª - 3  2'45.739  0'59.848 2'22.168  0'51.498 2'26.697  0'52.826 2'32.003  0'54.569  2'32.175  0'55.590 2'36.588  0'55.373
 2ª - 1  0'49.117  0'49.117 168.487  0'44.259  0'44.259 187.501  0'45.105  0'45.105 185.568  0'47.701  0'47.701 175.325  0'46.916  0'46.916 175.041  0'48.738  0'48.738 169.812
 2ª - 2  1'40.707  0'51.590  1'30.727  0'46.468  1'33.247  0'48.142  1'37.834  0'50.133  1'35.832  0'48.916  1'41.486  0'52.748
 2ª - 3 2'38.254  0'57.547  2'35.094  1'04.367 PIT  2'26.813  0'53.566  2'33.555  0'55.721 2'30.810  0'54.978  2'37.114  0'55.628
 3ª - 1  0'51.422  0'51.422 173.355  2'00.980  2'00.980  0'46.040  0'46.040 185.249  0'47.722  0'47.722 175.041  0'47.059  0'47.059 177.050  0'49.996  0'49.996 171.157
 3ª - 2  1'44.122  0'52.700  2'48.061  0'47.081  1'33.953  0'47.913  1'37.315  0'49.593  1'37.618  0'50.559  1'43.024  0'53.028
 3ª - 3  2'41.465  0'57.343  3'39.777  0'51.716  2'27.952  0'53.999  2'33.135  0'55.820  2'33.223  0'55.605  2'49.111  1'06.087
 4ª - 1  1'05.253  1'05.253 117.904  0'44.534  0'44.534 188.482  0'45.374  0'45.374 189.142  0'47.352  0'47.352 176.760  0'47.127  0'47.127 177.632  0'50.985  0'50.985 160.238
 4ª - 2  2'15.100  1'09.847  1'31.848  0'47.314  1'33.890  0'48.516  1'36.737  0'49.385  1'44.131  0'53.146
 4ª - 3  3'36.048  1'20.948 PIT  2'32.584  1'00.736 PIT  2'29.064  0'55.174  2'52.396  1'15.659 PIT  2'42.305  0'58.174
 5ª - 1  1'12.343  1'12.343  1'12.802  1'12.802
 5ª - 2  2'21.766  1'09.423  2'22.834  1'10.032
 5ª - 3  3'38.049  1'16.283 PIT  3'41.052  1'18.218 PIT

Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap
 0'49.117  0'49.117  0'44.208  0'44.208  0'44.990  0'44.990  0'47.352  0'47.352  0'46.916  0'46.916  0'48.738  0'48.738
 1'40.707  0'51.590  1'30.636  0'46.428  1'32.903  0'47.913  1'36.737  0'49.385  1'35.832  0'48.916  1'39.918  0'51.180
 2'38.050  0'57.343  2'21.848  0'51.212  2'25.069  0'52.166  2'31.306  0'54.569  2'30.810  0'54.978  2'35.291  0'55.373

Ideal Best Lap
 0'44.208  0'44.208
 1'30.432  0'46.224
 2'21.644  0'51.212
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

LAP ANALYSIS     Qualifying - 1 On April 28 - 29

Number  306  308  309  310  311  314
  Lap  Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed 
 1ª - 1  0'51.113  0'51.113 168.225  0'45.345  0'45.345 181.819  0'46.355  0'46.355 179.701  0'46.066  0'46.066 186.529  0'44.962  0'44.962 186.852  0'45.104  0'45.104 179.105
 1ª - 2  1'42.670  0'51.557  1'32.354  0'47.009  1'36.200  0'49.845  1'48.275  1'02.209  1'31.539  0'46.577  1'32.443  0'47.339
 1ª - 3  2'38.799  0'56.129 2'25.008  0'52.654  2'30.281  0'54.081  2'47.663  0'59.388  2'24.457  0'52.918  2'25.134  0'52.691
 2ª - 1  0'49.619  0'49.619 175.041  0'45.177  0'45.177 185.249  0'46.650  0'46.650 180.905  1'03.091  1'03.091 182.125  0'44.248  0'44.248 186.529  0'44.904  0'44.904 182.433
 2ª - 2  1'39.313  0'49.694  1'33.278  0'48.101  1'35.714  0'49.064  1'52.120  0'49.029  1'30.793  0'46.545  1'32.869  0'47.965
 2ª - 3  2'33.913  0'54.600  2'26.299  0'53.021  2'29.788  0'54.074  2'46.915  0'54.795  2'23.311  0'52.518  2'25.080  0'52.211
 3ª - 1  0'47.284  0'47.284 178.808  0'45.771  0'45.771 184.301  0'46.125  0'46.125 184.616  0'46.404  0'46.404 179.402  0'44.239  0'44.239 187.827  0'45.109  0'45.109 184.301
 3ª - 2  1'37.198  0'49.914  1'34.693  0'48.922  1'35.444  0'49.319  1'35.028  0'48.624  1'31.015  0'46.776  1'32.754  0'47.645
 3ª - 3  2'32.664  0'55.466  2'28.174  0'53.481 2'29.496  0'54.052 2'30.236  0'55.208  2'22.941  0'51.926  2'24.752  0'51.998
 4ª - 1  0'46.838  0'46.838 179.402  0'45.263  0'45.263 184.616  0'46.430  0'46.430 186.852  0'47.703  0'47.703 181.209  0'44.409  0'44.409 189.474  0'45.193  0'45.193 185.568
 4ª - 2  1'36.116  0'49.278  1'34.529  0'49.266  1'36.545  0'50.115  1'37.002  0'49.299  1'30.633  0'46.224  1'32.563  0'47.370
 4ª - 3 2'30.744  0'54.628  2'27.214  0'52.685  2'34.188  0'57.643  2'32.023  0'55.021 2'22.358  0'51.725 2'24.240  0'51.677
 5ª - 1  1'19.252  1'19.252  0'49.088  0'49.088 183.051  1'12.316  1'12.316  1'12.492  1'12.492  0'45.739  0'45.739 187.501  0'47.740  0'47.740 183.674
 5ª - 2  2'32.346  1'13.094  1'43.228  0'54.140  2'19.911  1'07.595  2'21.970  1'09.478  1'43.770  0'58.031  1'41.588  0'53.848
 5ª - 3  3'57.756  1'25.410 PIT  2'48.803  1'05.575 PIT  3'37.193  1'17.282 PIT  3'39.500  1'17.530 PIT  2'55.576  1'11.806 PIT  2'46.592  1'05.004 PIT

Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap
 0'46.838  0'46.838  0'45.177  0'45.177  0'46.125  0'46.125  0'46.066  0'46.066  0'44.239  0'44.239  0'44.904  0'44.904
 1'36.116  0'49.278  1'32.186  0'47.009  1'35.189  0'49.064  1'34.690  0'48.624  1'30.463  0'46.224  1'32.152  0'47.248
 2'30.716  0'54.600  2'24.284  0'52.098  2'29.241  0'54.052  2'26.840  0'52.150  2'22.188  0'51.725  2'23.829  0'51.677

Ideal Best Lap
 0'44.208  0'44.208
 1'30.432  0'46.224
 2'21.644  0'51.212
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

LAP ANALYSIS     Qualifying - 1 On April 28 - 29

Number  324  329  333
  Lap  Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed Lap Time Partial  Speed 
 1ª - 1  0'44.785  0'44.785 179.105  0'49.422  0'49.422 165.899  0'46.668  0'46.668 180.602
 1ª - 2  1'31.408  0'46.623  1'43.316  0'53.894  1'36.822  0'50.154
 1ª - 3 2'23.652  0'52.244  2'39.227  0'55.911  2'31.167  0'54.345
 2ª - 1  0'44.386  0'44.386 185.249  0'49.113  0'49.113 170.887  0'45.612  0'45.612 181.513
 2ª - 2  1'31.604  0'47.218  1'40.679  0'51.566  1'33.415  0'47.803
 2ª - 3  2'24.949  0'53.345 2'36.418  0'55.739 2'26.790  0'53.375
 3ª - 1  0'44.988  0'44.988 182.742  0'48.383  0'48.383 172.524  0'45.562  0'45.562 182.125
 3ª - 2  1'32.940  0'47.952  1'40.646  0'52.263  1'33.569  0'48.007
 3ª - 3  2'25.859  0'52.919  2'36.602  0'55.956  2'26.903  0'53.334
 4ª - 1  0'53.114  0'53.114 186.529  0'49.861  0'49.861 163.389  0'46.043  0'46.043 183.362
 4ª - 2  1'45.558  0'52.444  1'42.257  0'52.396  1'34.835  0'48.792
 4ª - 3  2'38.532  0'52.974  3'03.311  1'21.054 PIT  2'34.676  0'59.841 PIT
 5ª - 1  1'07.786  1'07.786
 5ª - 2  2'17.192  1'09.406
 5ª - 3  3'36.248  1'19.056 PIT

Ideal Lap Ideal Lap Ideal Lap
 0'44.386  0'44.386  0'48.383  0'48.383  0'45.562  0'45.562
 1'31.009  0'46.623  1'39.949  0'51.566  1'33.365  0'47.803
 2'23.253  0'52.244  2'35.688  0'55.739  2'25.775  0'52.410
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

Qualifying - 1  Sectors Results On April 28 - 29

Sector - 1 Sector - 2 Sector - 3 Ideal Lap  vs Best Lap
Ord. Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Nº Driver Time Ord. Nº Driver Idea Lap Best Lap Ord.

1 301  JOÃO BAPTISTA 44.208 311  SERODIO BORGES 46.224 301  JOÃO BAPTISTA 51.212 1 301  JOÃO BAPTISTA  2'21.848  2'22.168  1
2 311  SERODIO BORGES 44.239 301  JOÃO BAPTISTA 46.428 314  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 51.677 2 311  SERODIO BORGES  2'22.188  2'22.358  2
3 324  ALEXANDRE GONÇALVES 44.386 324  ALEXANDRE GONÇALVES 46.624 311  SERODIO BORGES 51.725 3 324  ALEXANDRE GONÇALVES  2'23.254  2'23.653  3
4 314  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 44.904 308  AFONSO CIDRAIS 47.009 308  AFONSO CIDRAIS 52.098 4 314  MARIO PEDRO BORGES  2'23.829  2'24.240  4
5 302  GUSTAVO MOURA          44.990 314  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 47.248 310  MARIO MOREIRA 52.150 5 308  AFONSO CIDRAIS  2'24.284  2'25.008  5
6 308  AFONSO CIDRAIS 45.177 333  JOÃO REBELO MARTINS 47.803 302  GUSTAVO MOURA          52.166 6 302  GUSTAVO MOURA           2'25.069  2'26.697  6
7 333  JOÃO REBELO MARTINS 45.562 302  GUSTAVO MOURA          47.913 324  ALEXANDRE GONÇALVES 52.244 7 333  JOÃO REBELO MARTINS  2'25.775  2'26.790  7
8 310  MARIO MOREIRA 46.066 310  MARIO MOREIRA 48.624 333  JOÃO REBELO MARTINS 52.410 8 310  MARIO MOREIRA  2'26.840  2'30.236  9
9 309  NADINE QUITANEIRO 46.125 304  ALVARO CASTELO-BRANCO 48.916 309  NADINE QUITANEIRO 54.052 9 309  NADINE QUITANEIRO  2'29.241  2'29.496  8

10 306  RUI SANTOS 46.838 309  NADINE QUITANEIRO 49.064 303  JOAQUIM SOARES 54.569 10 306  RUI SANTOS  2'30.716  2'30.744  10
11 304  ALVARO CASTELO-BRANCO 46.916 306  RUI SANTOS 49.278 306  RUI SANTOS 54.600 11 304  ALVARO CASTELO-BRANCO  2'30.809  2'30.809  11
12 303  JOAQUIM SOARES 47.352 303  JOAQUIM SOARES 49.385 304  ALVARO CASTELO-BRANCO 54.977 12 303  JOAQUIM SOARES  2'31.306  2'32.003  12
13 329  ERNESTO PINTO 48.383 305  JORGE QUINTAS SERRANO     51.180 305 JORGE QUINTAS SERRANO     55.373 13 305 JORGE QUINTAS SERRANO      2'35.291  2'36.588  14
14 305  JORGE QUINTAS SERRANO     48.738 329  ERNESTO PINTO 51.566 329  ERNESTO PINTO 55.739 14 329  ERNESTO PINTO  2'35.688  2'36.418  13
15 300  VLADIMIRO FELIZ 49.116 300  VLADIMIRO FELIZ 51.591 300  VLADIMIRO FELIZ 57.343 15 300  VLADIMIRO FELIZ  2'38.050  2'38.254  15
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FEUP 3
Circuito Automòvel do Algarve

Qualifying - 1 MAXIMUM SPEED On April 28 - 29

Ord. Nº Entrant Lic. Driver Lic. Driver_2 Lic. Vehicle Categ. Km/h
1 311  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 1657  SERODIO BORGES 2131  JOSE PEDRO LEITE 1657 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    189.374
2 302  MOTAS AUTO/VENTILAÇÕES MOURA          1735  GUSTAVO MOURA          2363  NUNO MOTA                    2601 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    189.076
3 301  L J MOTORSPORT 2483  JOÃO BAPTISTA 2515  PEDRO BORGES 2514 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    188.318
4 309  ANTONIO PEREIRA 2521  NADINE QUITANEIRO 2518  ANTONIO PEREIRA 2521 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    186.884
5 310  RENOVEPEÇAS 2370  MARIO MOREIRA 2374  JOSE DURÃO 2375 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    186.626
6 324  VETTRA MOTORSPORT 2474  ALEXANDRE GONÇALVES 2440  PAULO RIBEIRO 2439 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    186.465
7 314  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 2594  MARIO PEDRO BORGES 2594  LUIS CARNEIRO 2567 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    185.855
8 308  AFONSO CIDRAIS 2526  AFONSO CIDRAIS 2526  MARIO DINIZ 2523 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    185.154
9 333  VETTRA MOTORSPORT 2474  JOÃO REBELO MARTINS 524  ANTONIO FERREIRA 2503 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    183.113

10 306  SFR MOTORSPORT 542  RUI SANTOS 2573  MARIO MONTEIRO 2501 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    179.492
11 304  CASINO DA POVOA/CAMI RACING TEAM       2581  ALVARO CASTELO-BRANCO 2590  NUNO LOUREIRO 2588 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    177.515
12 303  PORTOCLASSICO/ RECICLAR 2327  JOAQUIM SOARES 2329  FILOMENA SOARES 2330 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    176.760
13 300  FEUP 2448  VLADIMIRO FELIZ 2591  PAULO PINHEIRO 2648 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    173.272
14 329  JALCAR TEAM 2486  ERNESTO PINTO 2490  PAULO MACHADO 2480 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    172.497
15 305  CASINO DA POVOA/CAMI RACING TEAM       2581 JORGE QUINTAS SERRANO     2584  EDUARDO Q. SERRANO    2582 Alfa Romeo 156    FEUP 3    170.995
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